

CNR No PBFZE00006642023

CIS No. INDIG-1-2023

Sharda Sharma Vs. Parveen Sharma etc.

Present Sh. Dilpreet Singh, Adv. for applicant.

Application u/O 33 Rule 1 CPC for granting decree of recovery presented today. It be registered. Let, concerned Collector report be called for 21.07.2023.

Date of Order 26.04.2023.

*Deepanshu, Stenographer-III*

(Arjun Singh Sandhu),PCS

Civil Judge (Jr. Division),

Abohar, UID NO . PB0532