

CNR No: PBFDA00001682020

CIS No: INDIG.1.2020

Rajveer Singh VS Jas Singh

Present: Sh. Sunil Chawla, Adv, counsel for the applicant.
Sh. KS Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents.
Sh. AK Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents
No.1,2,4,10,11,12.

No RW is present. On request, case is adjourned to 13.02.2025 for cross-examination of RW1 Kulbir Singh and for remaining respondents evidence, at own responsibility.

Date of Order: 23.01.2025

Amandeep Singh

(Shaminder Pal Singh)

ACJ(SD)/ Jaitu

UID No. PB0391

Present: Sh. Sunil Chawla, Adv, counsel for the applicant.
Sh. KS Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents.
Sh. AK Mittal, Adv, counsel for respondents
No.1,2,4,10,11,12.

At this stage file taken up again as RW1 Kulbir Singh present and examined. Counsel for respondents closed evidence on pauper application on behalf of respondents vide his separate statement. On request, case is adjourned to the date already fixed i.e., 13.02.2025 for rebuttal evidence on behalf of applicant, if any otherwise for arguments.

Date of Order: 23.01.2025

Amandeep Singh

(Shaminder Pal Singh)

ACJ(SD)/ Jaitu

UID No. PB0391