

INDI 01 of 2023 Sharda Sharma vs Parveen Sharma etc.

Present: Sh. Dilpreet Singh Adv. For applicant.
Respondnet no.3 and 4 exparte.

Notice issued to the respondent no.1 and 2 not
received back. Fresh be again issued for 11.07.25.

Date of order:01.05.2025
Naveen Dhawan,
Stenographer Gr.II.

(Jagwinder Singh),
Civil Judge(Jr.Divn),
Abohar UID-PB0461.