

CNR No: PBFZE00006642023 **CASE No: INDIG-1-2023**

SHARDA SHARMA Vs PARVEEN SHARMA ETC.

Present: Sh. Dilpreet Singh, Adv. for applicant.
Respondent no.3 and 4 ex parte.

Munadi fee not filed. Same be filed within 5 days. Thereafter,
munadi defendant nos.1 and 2 be issued for 20.12.2025.

Date of Order: 15.10.2025

*Pawan Kumar, Stenographer Gr.III**

(Sh. Jagwinder Singh)

Civil Judge Junior Division-1,

Abohar

UID No . PB00461